Tuesday
10.00 13.00
1430 17.30
Wednesday
09.00 10.50
11.00 12.50
1430 16.20
16.30 18.20
Friday

08.30 14.00
09.30

11.30

09.00 11.00
11.15  13.15
14.30 15.30
15.45 16.45
17.00 18.00
19.00
Saturday
09.00 09.30
09.45 10.15
10.30 12.00
12.50 -
13.45 15.15
15.35 -
16.30 18.00
Sunday

09.00 09.30
09.45 10.15
10.30 12.00
12.50 -
13.45 15.15
15.35 -
16.30 18.00

FerrariLhallenge

Trofeo I IRELLI

Club Challenge
Club Challenge

Ferrari Challenge Coppa Shell
Ferrari Challenge Trofeo Pirelli

Ferrari Challenge Coppa Shell
Ferrari Challenge Trofeo Pirelli

Ferrari Challenge Trofeo Pirelli & Coppa Shell

Ferrari Challenge Trofeo Pirelli
Ferrari Challenge Coppa Shell

Ferrari Challenge Coppa Shell
Ferrari Challenge Trofeo Pirelli

Ferrari Challenge Coppa Shell
Ferrari Challenge Trofeo Pirelli
Ferrari

2020 Calendar Announcement Cocktail

Ferrari Challenge Coppa Shell
Ferrari Challenge Trofeo Pirelli
Passione Ferrari

Ferrari Challenge Coppa Shell
Passione Ferrari
Ferrari Challenge Trofeo Pirelli
Passione Ferrari

Ferrari Challenge Coppa Shell
Ferrari Challenge Trofeo Pirelli
Passione Ferrari

Ferrari Challenge Coppa Shell
Passione Ferrari
Ferrari Challenge Trofeo Pirelli
Passione Ferrari

Customers’ Activity

Customers’ Activity

Test 1
Test 1

Test 2
Test 2

27-29 SEPTEMBER
IMOLA, ROUND 6

—— SHARE YOUR PASSION —

FERRARIRACES

180°
180’

110°
10

110°
10

Administrative Checks & Technical Scrutineering

Drivers’ Briefing
Drivers’ Briefing

Test 3
Test 3

Free Practice
Free Practice
Customers’ Activity

Qualifying 1
Qualifying 1

Customers’ Activity

Race 1
Customers’ Activity
Race 1
Customers’ Activity

Qualifying 2
Qualifying 2
Customers’ Activity
Race 2

Customers’ Activity
Race 2

Customers’ Activity

Lorse Llienti

1200
120°

60’
60’
60’

30
30
90’

30
90’
30
90’

30
30
90’
30
90’
30
90’
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